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Description 

Termination box TB-001 is suitable for jointing fiber cable and pigtail, and it 
protects fiber optic splices and helps to distribute. The termination box is for 
indoor wall Mounting. 

 

Features 

*   Light weight, small size, easy installation. 
*   Provide splice  connection protection of fiber cable and pigtail. 
*  Made of engineering plastic material, which has mechanical strength, therefore 

it is reliable and long lasting. 
*   Slide-N-Lock fiber optic splice tray with its opening angle above 90℃. 

Therefore it  is  easy for installation and  maintenance. 
 
 
 

Specifications 
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No of entry /exit 
 

ports 

 

No. of splice 
 

tray 

 

Max. fiber count 
 

Max. No. 
 

of pigtail 

 

Dimension(mm) 
 

(LxWxH) 

 

HTTB-001 
 

2 
 

4 
 

24 
 

24 
 

264x154x56 

 


